Fax: 18775036086	^τ ο.	Fax: (850) 617-6381 Division of Corporation	Page: 1 of 3	02/09/2023 8:0
1.1.1			nto	
		ion of corrorations	ate	
	Electror	tic Filing Cover Sheet		
- Note: Please pri/	nt this page and	use it as a cover sheet. T	Type the fax audit m	umber
(shown b	below) on the top	and bottom of all pages (of the document.	
	(((H	23000052127 3)))		
		230000521273ABCVV		
Note: DO NOT h				page.
	• •	-		
To:		·		
From:				
Accoi Phone	unt Number : I20 e : (30	190000080 5)603-8791		
				ıre
Email Add	tress:			
FLOR	RIDA PROFIT/	NON PROFIT COR	PORATION	
	RAUL	MAYABE CORP		23 5
C	ertificate of Status		0	
Ce	ertified Copy		0	
<u></u>	- <u>Ye</u>	<u> </u>	01 .	
Es	stimated Charge		570.00	
			<u></u> `.	
	Note: Please pri (shown i shown i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Socies Please print this page and (shown below) on the top (((H)))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. The (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of (((H23000052127 3))) Haston of Corporations Fax Number = (850)617-6381 From: Account Name = FANJUL ENTERPRISES LLC Account Number = 12019000080 Phone = (305)603-8791 Fax Number = (877)593-6086 **Enter the email address for this business entity the annual report mailings. Enter only one email address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT COR RAUL MAYABE CORP Certificate of Status Certificate of Status	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit m (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H23000052127 3))) H23000052127 3))) H23000052127 3ABGW Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : FANJUL ENTERPRISES LLC Account Number : 1201900008086 Phone : (365)663-8791 Fax Number : (877)593-6086 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futur annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION RAUL MAYABE CORP Certificate of Status 0 (Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

<u>ARTICLE I</u> The name of	In co	ARTICLES OF IN			02/09/2023 B:0
<u>ARTICLE1</u> The name of	The CO	molunes with Change (12		C (Dentity)	
<u>ARTICLET</u> The name of		mpliance with Chapter 607	and/or Unapter 621, P.	5. (Prom)	
	<u>NAME</u> the corporation shall be:	RAUL MAYABE CORP	<u> </u>		
ARTICLEII	PRINCIPAL OFFI Principal str	<u>'CE</u> and addresse		ailing address, if diffe	
17888 SW 1	07TH AVE APT 25			anng address, ir dire	1000-15.
MIAMI, FL 3	3157				
 <u>,_</u>			·		
<u>ARTICLE II</u> The purpose	<u>II PURPOSE</u> for which the corporation	on is organized is:			
	D ALL LAWFUL PURPC	DSES			
				<u></u>	
<u> </u>				, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u> </u>
				<u>.</u>	
<u>ARTICLE I</u> The number	<u>V_SHARES</u> of shares of stock is:_10	000			
<u>ARTICLE </u>	V INITIAL OFFICE	<u>RS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u>			
Na	me and Title:	ICHEZ-P	Name and Title:_		
Ađ	dress17888 SW	107TH AVE APT 25	Address:		
	MIAMI, FL	33157			
Nan	ne and Title:		Name and Title:		
					·
				· · ·	<u> </u>
					سر ریر
					ו היו ניי
Ada	dress		Address:		
Ada Narr	dress		Address:		

From: Robert Fanjul	Fax 18775036086	to	Fak. (850) 617-6381	Page: 3 of 3	02/09/2023 8:04
• • • •	Name and Tulle:		Name and Title:		
	Address		Address:		
ARTIC	<u>CLE VI REGISTEREI</u>	<u>DAGENT</u>			

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	RAUL SANCHEZ
Address:	17888 SW 107TH AVE APT 25
	MIAMI, FL 33157

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	RAUL SANCHEZ	
Address:	17888 SW 107TH AVE APT 25	
	MIAMI, FL 33157	

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in the	at the place of the second s	No. Sesignated	t in this
× Paul	02/08/202	23 (D	•
Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date [🤉	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the fals document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. \times	e informatio F.S. 02/08/2	က်	ed in a
Required Signature/Incorporator Date			